4.NF.C.6: Use decimal notation for fractions with denominators 10 or 100.

Complete the table below.

Decimals in

Decimals in Digits Decimals in Words Expanded Form

3.57

eight and seventy-four
hundredths

2+05+0.01

eight and six hundredths

7+0.8+0.07

five and ninety-eight
hundredths

three and fifty-three
hundredths
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Answer Key

4.NF.C.6: Use decimal notation for fractions with denominators 10 or 100.

Complete the table below.

Decimals in

Decimals in Digits Decimals in Words Expanded Form

three and fifty-seven
3.5/ hundredths

eight and seventy-four
8.74 hundredths

two and fifty-one
251 hundredths
8.06 eight and six hundredths 8 +0.06
seven and eighty-seven
7.87 hundredths

five and ninety-eight
0.98 hundredths

three and fifty-three
3.3 hundredths

3+0.5+0.07

8+0.7+0.04

2+05+0.01

7+0.8+0.07

5+0.9+0.08

3+0.5+0.03
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