

## 4.NF.C.6 Decimals in Word and Expanded Form

4.NF.C.6: Use decimal notation for fractions with denominators 10 or 100.

# Complete the table below.

Decimals in Digits	Decimals in Words	Decimals in Expanded Form
3.57		
	eight and seventy-four hundredths	
		2 + 0.5 + 0.01
8.06	eight and six hundredths	
7.87		7 + 0.8 + 0.07
5.98	five and ninety-eight hundredths	
	three and fifty-three hundredths	

©Copyright. All rights reserved to Tutorified.com

# tutorified

## 4.NF.C.6 Decimals in Word and Expanded Form

4.NF.C.6: Use decimal notation for fractions with denominators 10 or 100.

**Answer Key** 

# Complete the table below.

<b>Decimals in Digits</b>	Decimals in Words	Decimals in Expanded Form
3.57	three and fifty-seven hundredths	3 + 0.5 + 0.07
8.74	eight and seventy-four hundredths	8 + 0.7 + 0.04
2.51	two and fifty-one hundredths	2 + 0.5 + 0.01
8.06	eight and six hundredths	8 + 0.06
7.87	seven and eighty-seven hundredths	7 + 0.8 + 0.07
5.98	five and ninety-eight hundredths	5 + 0.9 + 0.08
3.53	three and fifty-three hundredths	3 + 0.5 + 0.03

©Copyright. All rights reserved to Tutorified.com